Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-01 (MONO Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PLJ-01-6.3A-N
6.3mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/
Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-01-6.3B-G
6.3mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/
Gold-plated
KLS1-PLJ-01-6.3C-N
6.3mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/
Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-01-6.3D-G
6.3mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/
Gold-plated
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-01A (Stereo Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-01A-6.3A-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-01A-6.3B-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-01A-6.3C-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-01A-6.3D-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-02 (MONO Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-02-2.5A-N 2.5mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-2.5B-G 2.5mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-2.5C-N 2.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-2.5D-G 2.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-3.5A-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 2.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-3.5B-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 2.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-3.5C-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-3.5D-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-3.5E-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02-3.5F-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-02A (Stereo Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-02A-2.5A-N 2.5mm Stereo Jack To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-2.5B-G 2.5mm Stereo Jack To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-2.5C-N 2.5mm Stereo Jack To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-2.5D-G 2.5mm Stereo Jack To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-3.5A-N 3.5mm Stereo Jack To 2.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-3.5B-G 3.5mm Stereo Jack To 2.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-3.5C-N 3.5mm Stereo Jack To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-3.5D-G 3.5mm Stereo Jack To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-3.5E-N 3.5mm Stereo Jack To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-02A-3.5F-G 3.5mm Stereo Jack To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-04 (MONO Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PLJ-04-3.5A-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-04-3.5B-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PLJ-04-6.3A-N 6.3mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-04-6.3B-G 6.3mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-04A (Stereo Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PLJ-04A-3.5A-N 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-04A-3.5B-G 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PLJ-04A-6.3A-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-04A-6.3B-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-05 (MONO Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-05-2.5A-N 2.5mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05-2.5B-G 2.5mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05-2.5C-N 2.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05-2.5D-G 2.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05-3.5A-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05-3.5B-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05-3.5C-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05-3.5D-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-05A (Stereo Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-05A-2.5A-N 2.5mm Stereo Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05A-2.5B-G 2.5mm Stereo Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05A-2.5C-N 2.5mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05A-2.5D-G 2.5mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05A-3.5A-N 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05A-3.5B-G 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05A-3.5C-N 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-05A-3.5D-G 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-06 (MONO Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PLJ-06-6.3A-N 6.3mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-06-6.3B-G 6.3mm Mono Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PLJ-06-6.3C-N 6.3mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-06-6.3D-G 6.3mm Mono Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-06A (Stereo Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-06A-6.3A-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-06A-6.3B-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-06A-6.3C-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-06A-6.3D-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-13 (Jack To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-13-3.5A-N 3.5mm Mono Jack To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-13-3.5B-G 6.3mm Stereo Jack To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-13-6.3A-N 6.3mm Mono Jack To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-13-6.3B-G 6.3mm Stereo Jack To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-03 (MONO Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-03-2.5-N 2.5mm MONO Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03-3.5-N 3.5mm MONO Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03-6.3-N 6.3mm MONO Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03-2.5-G 2.5mm MONO Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03-3.5-G 3.5mm MONO Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03-6.3-G 6.3mm MONO Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-03A (Stereo Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-03A-2.5-N 2.5mm Stereo Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03A-3.5-N 3.5mm Stereo Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03A-6.3-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03A-2.5-G 2.5mm Stereo Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03A-3.5-G 3.5mm Stereo Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-03A-6.3-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-07 (RCA Plug To 3.5mm Mono Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-07-3.5A-N Metal RCA Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-07-3.5B-G Metal RCA Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-07-6.3A-N Metal RCA Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-07-6.3B-G Metal RCA Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-08 (RCA Plug To 3.5mm Mono Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-08-3.5A-N Metal RCA Plug To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-08-3.5B-G Metal RCA Plug To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-08-6.3A-N Metal RCA Plug To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-08-6.3B-G Metal RCA Plug To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-09 (RCA Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-09-N Metal RCA Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-09-G Metal RCA Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-12 (RCA Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-12-N Metal RCA Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-12-G Metal RCA Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-11 (RCA Jack To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-11-1P--N 1PIN RCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-11-1P--G 1PIN RCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-10 (RCA Jack To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-10A-1P--N 1PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-1P--G 1PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-2P--N 2PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-2P--G 2PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-3P--N 3PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-3P--G 3PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-1P--N 1PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-1P--G 1PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-2P--N 2PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-2P--G 2PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-3P--N 3PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-10A-3P--G 3PINRCA Jack To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-14 (Jack To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-14-3.5A-N 3.5mm Mono Jack To 3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-14-3.5B-G 6.3mm Stereo Jack To 3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-14-6.3A-N 6.3mm Mono Jack To 6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-14-6.3B-G 6.3mm Stereo Jack To 6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-15 (MONO Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-15-3.5A-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 2X3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15-3.5B-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 2X3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15-3.5C-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 2X6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15-3.5D-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 2X6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15-6.3A-N 6.3mm Mono Plug To 2X3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15-6.3B-G 6.3mm Mono Plug To 2X3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-15A (Stereo Plug To Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-15A-3.5A-N 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 2X3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15A-3.5B-G 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 2X3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15A-3.5C-N 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 2X6.3mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15A-3.5D-G 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 2X6.3mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15A-6.3A-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 2X3.5mm Mono Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-15A-6.3B-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 2X3.5mm Stereo Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-16 (MONO Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-16-2.5-N 2.5mm MONO Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16-3.5-N 3.5mm MONO Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16-6.3-N 6.3mm MONO Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16-2.5-G 2.5mm MONO Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16-3.5-G 3.5mm MONO Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16-6.3-G 6.3mm MONO Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-16A (Stereo Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-16A-2.5-N 2.5mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16A-3.5-N 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16A-6.3-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16A-2.5-G 2.5mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16A-3.5-G 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
KLS1-PTJ-16A-6.3-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-17 (RCA Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PTJ-17-N Metal RCA Plug To RCA Jack/ Nickel-plated
KLS1-PTJ-17-G Metal RCA Plug To RCA Jack/ Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-18 (MONO Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PLJ-18-3.5A-N 3.5mm Mono Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack / Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-18-3.5B-G 3.5mm Mono Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack / Gold-plated
KLS1-PLJ-18-6.3A-N 6.3mm Mono Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack / Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-18-6.3B-G 6.3mm Mono Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack / Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-18A (Stereo Plug To RCA Jack)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PLJ-18A-3.5A-N 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack / Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-18A-3.5B-G 3.5mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack / Gold-plated
KLS1-PLJ-18A-6.3A-N 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack / Nickel-plated
KLS1-PLJ-18A-6.3B-G 6.3mm Stereo Plug To 2 Pin RCA Jack / Gold-plated
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTA-01 (MONO Plug To XLR)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS1-PTA-01-M-SIZE:
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-PTA-01-F.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
01-01 MONO Plug To XLR Type
M-Male F-Female
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTA-01A (Stereo Plug To XLR)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-PTA-01A-F.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
01A-01A Stereo Plug To XLR Type
KLS1-PTA-01A-M-SIZE:
M-Male F-Female
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTA-02
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS1-PTA-02-M:
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-PTA-02-F.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
02-02 Type
M-Male F-Female
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTA-03
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
KLS1-PTA-03-F-M:
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-PTA-03-F-F.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
03-03 Type
M-Male F-Female
KLS1-PTA-03-M-M:
M-Male F-Female
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTA-04
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-PTA-04A-F-F.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
04A=04A Or 04B Or 04C Type
M-Male F-Female
KLS1-PTA-04B:
KLS1-PTA-04C:
M-Male F-Female
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTA-05
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product No KLS1-PTA-05A-F-F.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
05A=05A Or 05B Type
M-Male F-Female
KLS1-PTA-05B:
M-Male F-Female
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-19
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-PTJ-19.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-20
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-PTJ-20.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-21
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-PTJ-21.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
Adaptor Series
KLS1-PTJ-22 (BNC Plug to RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-PTJ-22.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.